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September 2019
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

October 20192 September 2019 - 
8 September 2019
Monday, 2 September

12:00am Week 8
 Day 6
9 History Exam (AF,SU,LH,MZ,AK)

Wednesday, 4 September
Week 8

 Day 8
9 (J,H,S) Science - due
9 History Exam (LH)

Friday, 6 September
12:00am Week 8

 Day 10
9 Business Digital Media BDM - due

Tuesday, 3 September
Week 8

 Day 7
9 Health & Physical Education HPD Assignment - due
9 Japanese - due

Thursday, 5 September
Week 8

 Day 9
9 (E,O,P) Science - due
Year 9/10 Drama excursion 'The Twits' [9.30am]

Saturday, 7 September

Sunday, 8 September
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1
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15
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30

September 2019
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

October 20199 September 2019 - 
15 September 2019
Monday, 9 September

12:00am Week 9
 Day 1
9 Business BEB - exam 
9 Maths Exam (H,O,E,P)
9 Religion - due

Wednesday, 11 September
Week 9

 Day 3
Assembly
9 French Assignment - due

Friday, 13 September
12:00am Week 9

 Day 5
9 Digital Technologies DTB - due
9 Music AMD - Exam

Tuesday, 10 September
Week 9

 Day 2
9 Art AVD - folio due
9 Maths Exam - (S,J)

Thursday, 12 September
Week 9

 Day 4

Saturday, 14 September

Sunday, 15 September
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1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
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30

September 2019
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

October 201916 September 2019 - 
22 September 2019
Monday, 16 September

12:00am Week 10
  Day 6
 TSSS Futsal 13 yrs

Wednesday, 18 September
Week 10

 Day 8

Friday, 20 September
12:00am Week 10

 Day 10
Student Free Day
TSSS Cricket 14yrs Boys

Tuesday, 17 September
Week 10

 Day 7
 TSSS Water Polo 13-17yrs (2020)
9 Geography - due

Thursday, 19 September
Week 10

 Day 9
Term 3 concludes 3.00pm
9 Music AMD - composition due

Saturday, 21 September

Sunday, 22 September
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
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30

September 2019
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

October 201923 September 2019 - 
29 September 2019
Monday, 23 September

Wednesday, 25 September

Friday, 27 September

Tuesday, 24 September

Thursday, 26 September

Saturday, 28 September

Sunday, 29 September
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

September 2019
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

October 201930 September 2019 - 
6 October 2019
Monday, 30 September

Wednesday, 2 October

Friday, 4 October

Tuesday, 1 October

Thursday, 3 October

Saturday, 5 October

Sunday, 6 October
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October 2019
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

November 20197 October 2019 - 
13 October 2019
Monday, 7 October

12:00am Week 11
Queen's Birthday Public Holiday

Wednesday, 9 October
Week 11

  Day 3
 Assembly
All Schools Touch
9 Home Economics HEC - issued

Friday, 11 October
12:00am Week 11

 Day 5
All Schools Touch
9 Music AMD - Guitar test

Tuesday, 8 October
Week 11

 Day 2
 Term 4 commences
All Schools Touch
9 Art AVD - issued
9 Business Digital Media BDM - issued
9 Music AMD - responding task issued

Thursday, 10 October
Week 11

 Day 4
All Schools Touch

Saturday, 12 October

Sunday, 13 October
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

October 2019
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

November 201914 October 2019 - 
20 October 2019
Monday, 14 October

12:00am Week 12
 Day 6
DD Futsal (Twba)
9 Religion - issued

Wednesday, 16 October
Week 12

 Day 8
Long PC
9 Music AMD - Performance issued

Friday, 18 October
12:00am Week 12

 Day 10
 Track & Field (Cairns)
 Year 9 & 10 Navigating Numeracy (all day)

Tuesday, 15 October
Week 12

 Day 7
DD Water Polo 13-17yrs

Thursday, 17 October
Week 12

 Day 9
 Track & Field (Cairns)

Saturday, 19 October

Sunday, 20 October
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7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

October 2019
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

November 201921 October 2019 - 
27 October 2019
Monday, 21 October

12:00am Week 13
 Day 1
Student Free 

Wednesday, 23 October
Week 13

 Day 3
Assembly

Friday, 25 October
12:00am Week 13

 Day 5
 Year 9-10 Geo Day

Tuesday, 22 October
Week 13

 Day 2

Thursday, 24 October
Week 13

 Day 4
9 Home Economics (HEB) - Assignment Issued

Saturday, 26 October

Sunday, 27 October
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1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

October 2019
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

November 201928 October 2019 - 
3 November 2019
Monday, 28 October

12:00am Week 14
  Day 6

Wednesday, 30 October
Week 14

  Day 8

Friday, 1 November
12:00am Week 14

  Day 10
 All Saints Day
9 Music AMD - Responding Task due

Tuesday, 29 October
Week 14

  Day 7
Art Exhibition 6pm
Awards Night 7pm

Thursday, 31 October
Week 14

  Day 9

Saturday, 2 November
All Souls Day

Sunday, 3 November
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2019
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

December 20194 November 2019 - 
10 November 2019
Monday, 4 November

12:00am Week 15
   Day 1
Music Recital Night 5.00pm
9 History Task - due
9 Home Economics (HEC) - Practical Exam

Wednesday, 6 November
Week 15

  Day 3
 Assembly
9 Home Economics (HEC) - Assignment Due

Friday, 8 November
12:00am Week 15

 Day 5

Tuesday, 5 November
Week 15

 Day 2
9 Home Economics (HEC) - Practical Exam
9 Music AMD - Compositing issued

Thursday, 7 November
Week 15

 Day 4

Saturday, 9 November

Sunday, 10 November
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1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
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November 2019
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

December 201911 November 2019 - 
17 November 2019
Monday, 11 November

12:00am Week 16
 Day 6
9 English exam (60min)
9 Home Economics (HEB) - Practical Exam
9 Japanese - assessment due all week in class.
9 Religion - due

Wednesday, 13 November
Week 16

 Day 8
 PC Farewells
Farewell Assembly (Formal Uniform)

Friday, 15 November
12:00am Week 16

 Day 10
9 Home Economics (HEB) - Assignment Due

Tuesday, 12 November
Week 16

 Day 7
9 Home Economics (HEB) - Practical Exam

Thursday, 14 November
Week 16

 Day 9
Year 12 Valedictory Celebrations

Saturday, 16 November

Sunday, 17 November
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2019
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

December 201918 November 2019 - 
24 November 2019
Monday, 18 November

12:00am Week 17
 Day 1
9 Drama ADB - performance all Week 7
9 French - Test 1
9 History Task - due

Wednesday, 20 November
Week 17

 Day 3
Assembly

Friday, 22 November
12:00am Week 17

 Day 5
9 Geography Exam - Lesson 2
9 Digital Technologies DTB- due
9 Music AMD - composition due

Tuesday, 19 November
Week 17

 Day 2
9 Art AVD folio - due
9 French - Test 2

Thursday, 21 November
Week 17

 Day 4
9 Geography Exam - Lesson 1
9 Business BDM - due

Saturday, 23 November

Sunday, 24 November
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1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
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November 2019
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

December 201925 November 2019 - 
1 December 2019
Monday, 25 November

12:00am Week 18
 Day 6
9 Science (90min) Exam (P3,4)

Wednesday, 27 November
Week 18

 Day 8
 Long PC
9 Health & Physical Education (F)
9 Music AMD - Exam

Friday, 29 November
12:00am Week 18

  Day 10
 Advent Celebrations
 Semester 2 concludes 3.00pm

Tuesday, 26 November
Week 18

 Day 7
9 Health & Physical Education (A,B,C,D,E)

Thursday, 28 November
Week 18

 Day 9
9 Maths Exam (P3,4)
9 Music AMD - Performance due

Saturday, 30 November

Sunday, 1 December
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December 2019
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

January 20202 December 2019 - 
8 December 2019
Monday, 2 December

12:00am Week 19

Wednesday, 4 December
Week 19

Friday, 6 December
Week 19

Tuesday, 3 December
Week 19

Thursday, 5 December
Week 19

Saturday, 7 December
Week 19

Sunday, 8 December
12:00am Week 19
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
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30 31

December 2019
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

January 20209 December 2019 - 
15 December 2019
Monday, 9 December

Wednesday, 11 December

Friday, 13 December

Tuesday, 10 December

Thursday, 12 December

Saturday, 14 December

Sunday, 15 December



16 5/09/2019 10:14 AM
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December 2019
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

January 202016 December 2019 - 
22 December 2019
Monday, 16 December

Wednesday, 18 December

Friday, 20 December

Tuesday, 17 December

Thursday, 19 December

Saturday, 21 December

Sunday, 22 December
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December 2019
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

January 202023 December 2019 - 
29 December 2019
Monday, 23 December

Wednesday, 25 December

Friday, 27 December

Tuesday, 24 December

Thursday, 26 December

Saturday, 28 December

Sunday, 29 December
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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30 31

December 2019
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

January 202030 December 2019 - 
5 January 2020
Monday, 30 December

Wednesday, 1 January

Friday, 3 January

Tuesday, 31 December

Thursday, 2 January

Saturday, 4 January

Sunday, 5 January


